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Originally developed in 1893, Lava® is one of the 
best-known heavy-duty hand cleaners in the world. Over 
the years, Lava has earned a reputation as the brand to 
use on extremely dirty hands. No matter where you are 
or how dirty you get, you have a choice of the Lava Bar or 
the Lava liquid.

•		Consumers	rate	Lava	above	average	on	the	most	important	
qualities	of	a	heavy-duty	hand	cleaner:

	 -	High	quality
	 -	Cleans	hands	well
Source:	Lava	Awareness	&	Usage	Study,	InsightExpress,	June	2011

Lava Professional Bar 
4oz	(Item	#10383)

LavaTwin Pack 
5.75oz	x	2	(Item	#10186)

Lava Single Bar 
5.75oz	(Item	#10185)

Lava Pump 
7.5fl	oz	(Item	#10187)

Around the home For 
family projects involving ink, 
paint, adhesives and dirt. 

For Auto work Removes 
grease, oil and dirt. The 
finishing touch.

on the job Removes dirt, tar, 
grease, paint, oil and caulk. 
The finishing touch.
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PrODucT SPEcIfIcaTIONS INDIVIDUAL UNIT

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION Approx. 
Wt. (oz.)

DIMENSIONS (in.)
Cube

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
  BARS

10185 1 00 79567 10185 4  0 79567 10085 0 LAVA 5.75 OZ BAR 6.200 3.625 1.250 2.250 0.006
10186 1 00 79567 10186 1  0 79567 10086 7 LAVA 5.75 OZ BAR TWIN 12.800 3.625 2.375 2.250 0.011
10383 3 00 79567 10383 8 0 79567 10083 6 LAVA 4 OZ. BAR 4.000 3.250 1.125 2.000 0.004

  LIQUIDS
10187 1 00 79567 10187 8  0 79567 10087 4 LAVA 7.5 OZ LIQ 9.000 3.500 1.875 5.250 0.020

CASE PACK

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION
Case Pk 

or Selling 
Unit

Approx. 
Wt. 

(lbs.)

DIMENSIONS (in.)
Cube

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

  BARS
10185 1 00 79567 10185 4  0 79567 10085 0 LAVA 5.75 OZ BAR 24 9.60 5.375 7.500 7.375 0.17
10186 1 00 79567 10186 1  0 79567 10086 7 LAVA 5.75 OZ BAR TWIN 12 9.90 5.625 7.875 8.000 0.21
10383 3 00 79567 10383 8 0 79567 10083 6 LAVA 4 OZ. BAR 48 13.00 6.875 8.875 7.000 0.25

  LIQUIDS
10187 1 00 79567 10187 8  0 79567 10087 4 LAVA 7.5 OZ LIQ 12 7.30 7.625 11.500 6.250 0.32

PALLET

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION
Approx. 

Wt. 
(lbs.)

Cases/
Layer Layers Total 

Qty.
Approx. 
Ht. (in.) Cube

  BARS
10185 1 00 79567 10185 4  0 79567 10085 0 LAVA 5.75 OZ BAR 2,106 43 5 215 42.125 46.81
10186 1 00 79567 10186 1  0 79567 10086 7 LAVA 5.75 OZ BAR TWIN 2,171 43 5 215 45.250 50.28
10383 3 00 79567 10383 8 0 79567 10083 6 LAVA 4 OZ. BAR 1,732 26 5 130 40.250 44.72

  LIQUIDS
10187 1 00 79567 10187 8  0 79567 10087 4 LAVA 7.5 OZ LIQ 1,064 20 7 140 49.000 54.44


